Middle East Championship (Title Show) ‘H

Amman, Jordan
01 Jan 2021, Class (12) Stallions born 2009-

2013

Position Horse

5th

3rd

1st

2nd

6th

4th

Name: Faakher MD
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Talal Al
Mutairi

Name: LORD EL
SHAWAN

Colour: bay
Owner:
Mr.Mohammad Al
Da'aja

Name: YAS AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Baha Al
Khatib

Name: AASEF
Colour: bay
Owner:
Mr.Mohammad Al
Da'aja

Name: MILLBROOK
DH

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
Mr.Abdelmajeed
Haiajneh &
Mr.Azwar Matalkah

Name: MILLIAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Madros
Stables

Score
89.94

90.5

90.88

90.69

89.5

90.38

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO




Judges



	Middle East Championship (Title Show)
	Judges


